NDB Healthcare

NDB HEALTHCARE

VILLAGE LOWER AMBOTA,SEC-5

PARWANOO(H.P)
PRODUCT LIST

S. i
Froauct Name Composition
No.
L-Arginine Each sachet of 5 gm contains:
Granules L-Arginine 3gm
Excipients q.s.
1. Approved colour used
Cholecalciferol Granules 60,000 Each sachet of 1 gm contains:
IU/gm Cholecalciferol 60,000 IU
Excipients
2.
Each 30g contains :
Protein Hydrolysate 20% 5g
Calcium 225 mg
Phosphorus
(Derived from dibasic calcium phosphate
dihydrate IP) 174 mg
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 0.5mg
Cyanocobalamin 1 mcg
Vitamin D3 1001U
3. PROTEIN POWDER WITH VITAMINS, | Niacinamide 15 mg
MINERALS Folic Acid 0.3mg
Zinc
(as Zinc Sulphateheptahydrate IP) 5mg
Iron
(as Ferric Ammonium Citrate IP) 7.5mg
Excipients q.s
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PROTEIN POWDER WITH VITAMINS,
MINERALS & DHA

Each 30g Contains:
Protein Hydrolysate (20%)
DHA 10%
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride
Cynocobalamin
Vitamin D3
Folic Acid
Niacinamide
Calcium
(as Dibasic Calcium Phosphate
Dihydrate)
Manganese Sulphatel.5 mcg
Zinc
(as Zinc SulphateHeptahydrate IP )
Iron
( as Ferric Ammonium Citrate IP)
Magnesium Oxide
Cupric Sulphate
Chromium
(as Chromium Chloride USP)
Selenium Dioxide Msonohydrate
Potassium Chloride
Sodium Chloride
lodine
(as Potassium lodide IP)
Excipients

5gm

25mg
0.5 mg

1mcg
100 1U
0.3 mg
15mg

200mg

1.5mg

10 mg
4 mg
2.5mg

25 mcg
20 meg
5 mg
33 mg

100 mcg
qg.s.
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Each 30g Contains:

Protein (20%) 5gm
Folic acid 50 mcg
Dibasic Calcium Phosphate 1gm
Eq to Elemental Calcium 294 mg
Eq to Elemental Phosphorous 227 mg
DHA 8% 40 mg
Sodium
(as Sodium chloride IP) 13 mg
Potassium
(as Potassium Chloride ) 2.6mg
Iron
( as Ferric Ammonium Citrate) 10mg
Zinc
PROTEIN POWDER WITH VITAMINS, | (as Zinc sulphate monohydrate) 1.5mg
> | MINERALS & DHA Copper
(as cupric sulphate USP ) 0.9mg
lodine
(as Potassium lodide IP ) 0.1mg
Chromium
(as Chromium Picolinate USP) 2.5mcg
Selenium
(as Selenium Dioxide USP) 14.2mcg
Manganese
(as Manganese sulphate USP) 0.5mcg
Glutamic Acid 3mg
Lysine HCL 7.5mg
Magnesium
(as Magnesium Oxide IP) 4mg
Excipients qg.s.
Each 15 gm contains:
6. [Lactulose & Ispagula Husk Sachet Lactulose IP 10gm
Ispagula Husk Granules 3.5gm




