

NDB HEALTHCARE

VILLAGE LOWER AMBOTA, SEC-5

PARWANOO(H.P)

PRODUCT LIST

S. No.	Product Name	Composition	
1.	L-Arginine Granules	Each sachet of 5 gm contains: L-Arginine Excipients Approved colour used	3gm q.s.
2.	Cholecalciferol Granules 60,000 IU/gm	Each sachet of 1 gm contains: Cholecalciferol 6 Excipients	0,000 IU
3.	PROTEIN POWDER WITH VITAMINS, MINERALS	Each 30g contains : Protein Hydrolysate 20% Calcium Phosphorus (Derived from dibasic calcium ph dihydrate IP) Pyridoxine Hydrochloride Cyanocobalamin Vitamin D3 Niacinamide Folic Acid Zinc (as Zinc Sulphateheptahydrate IP Iron (as Ferric Ammonium Citrate IP) Excipients	174 mg 0.5mg 1 mcg 100 IU 15 mg 0.3 mg



NDB HEALTHCARE

VILLAGE LOWER AMBOTA, SEC-5 PARWANOO(H.P)

PRODUCT LIST

1				
4.	PROTEIN POWDER WITH VITAMINS, MINERALS & DHA	Each 30g Contains: Protein Hydrolysate (20%) DHA 10% Pyridoxine Hydrochloride Cynocobalamin Vitamin D3 Folic Acid Niacinamide Calcium (as Dibasic Calcium Phosphate Dihydrate) Manganese Sulphate1.5 mcg Zinc (as Zinc SulphateHeptahydrate IP) Iron (as Ferric Ammonium Citrate IP) Magnesium Oxide Cupric Sulphate Chromium (as Chromium Chloride USP) Selenium Dioxide Msonohydrate Potassium Chloride Sodium Chloride Iodine (as Potassium Iodide IP) Excipients	5 gm 25mg 0.5 mg 1 mcg 100 IU 0.3 mg 15 mg 200mg 1.5 mg 10 mg 4 mg 2.5 mg 25 mcg 20 mcg 5 mg 33 mg 100 mcg q.s.	



NDB HEALTHCARE

VILLAGE LOWER AMBOTA, SEC-5 PARWANOO(H.P)

PRODUCT LIST

		Each 30g Contains:	_
		Protein (20%)	5 gm
		Folic acid	50 mcg
		Dibasic Calcium Phosphate	1gm
		Eq to Elemental Calcium	294 mg
		Eq to Elemental Phosphorous	227 mg
		DHA 8%	40 mg
		Sodium	
		(as Sodium chloride IP)	13 mg
		Potassium	
		(as Potassium Chloride)	2.6mg
		Iron	
		(as Ferric Ammonium Citrate)	10mg
		Zinc	
5.	PROTEIN POWDER WITH VITAMINS,	(as Zinc sulphate monohydrate)	1.5mg
э.	MINERALS & DHA	Copper	
		(as cupric sulphate USP)	0.9mg
		Iodine	
		(as Potassium Iodide IP)	0.1mg
		Chromium	
		(as Chromium Picolinate USP)	2.5mcg
		Selenium	
		(as Selenium Dioxide USP)	14.2mcg
		Manganese	
		(as Manganese sulphate USP)	0.5mcg
		Glutamic Acid	3mg
		Lysine HCL	7.5mg
		Magnesium	
		(as Magnesium Oxide IP)	4mg
		Excipients	q.s.
		Each 15 gm contains:	
6.	Lactulose & Ispagula Husk Sachet	Lactulose IP	10gm
		Ispagula Husk Granules	3.5gm